      Reverie Constructions & Solar Solutions Pvt Ltd., 1
st
 Floor, Mathew Paulo Arcade, KMK Junction N. Paravur, Ernakulam(Dist), Kerala,
                India 683513, Tel : +91 484 2440109, Mob: +919946882975, E-Mail : info@reveriesolar.com, www.reveriesolar.com
 Solar Water Heater
The Working Principle of the All Glass Vacuum Tube
Evacuated tubes are the absorber of the solar water heater.
They absorb solar energy converting it into heat for use in

Key Specification
Technical Data:
Model
Water Tank
Volume(L)
Vacuum
Tube (m
m)
Tube
Qty.
Inner Water T
ank
Outer Water
 Tank
Frame
SS-100/10G 100 58*1800 10
304 Stainless
steel
Color steel/
Stainless
Steel/Galvan
ized Steel
Galvanized s
teel /
Aluminum /
 Stainless
steel
SS-150/15G 150 58*1800 15
SS-200/20G 200 58*1800 20
SS-250/24G 250 58*1800 24
SS-300/30G 300 58*1800 30
SS-400/35G 400 58*1800 40
SS-500/40G 500 58*1800 50
Inner tank:  SUS 304-2B stainless steel, 0.31 mm thickness
Inner tank diameter:  360 mm
Outer tank:  Coloured steel / galvanized steel/stainless Steel
Out tank diameter:   460 mm